Instructions for Use
Vivafree™ Filters
Vivafree™ 2 and 500 30K and 125K device for in vitro diagnostic use
85037-552-88
		  Contents
	 Instructions for Use Vivafree™ Filters	 3
Contents
1	 Vivafree™ Filters – Introduction  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4

Non-sterile product
	 Instructions for Use Vivafree™ Filters	 13
	 	 Ordering Information
8	 Ordering Information
Qty. per box Prod. No.
Vivafree™ 2
30,000 MWCO 25 VFR02H21
30,000 MWCO 100 VFR02H22
30,000 MWCO 500 VFR02H23
125,000 MWCO 25 VFR02H81
125,000 MWCO 100 VFR02H82
125,000 MWCO 500 VFR02H83
Vivafree™ 500
30,000 MWCO 25 VFR01H21
30,000 MWCO 100 VFR01H22
30,000 MWCO 500 VFR01H23
125,000 MWCO 25 VFR01H81
125,000 MWCO 100 VFR01H82
125,000 MWCO 500 VFR01H83
Last updated:
The information and figures contained in these
instructions correspond to the version date
specified below.